[ number of missing inner layers |

1e - - —| Entries 250

E . . + | Mean 0

r . . . |.Std Dev 0

_1_ M _:. M . ' ' I

107 soremreeer Entes 250

E : : : Mean 0

- H H . |.Std Dev 0

-2 : : teeeefe.oit..iiil.. 1

10 E i [Entries 250

F ' ' ' Mean 0

3 B . . . |Std Dev 0
10°F R .
107 el :

105 b

[ number of missing outer layers |

1

Entries 250

107}

1072

1073

10

107°

e A
N L Y

| Entries

Mean 0
Std Dev 0

Mean 0
Std Dev 0

et iiociioo..]

T

05 115 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

m—m—= DQM_TT_original_time
=== DQM_TT_newscoreonlyINIT_time
m— DQM_TT_modified_time

[PEPENEPI ATETETIT APATEEArE AR L
B T T e

0.95
=3

E_ . . Std Dev 6.527
E : : : I
B Entries 14216
B ) L] Mean 2.194
10°E : ; Std Dev 6.527
E . . L
1074 A EARAARALRRAREY REAEALLES
-5 D UURURRRRRRIRH | 1 § D
107 : :
NPT BT R |

Entries
| Mean
Std Dev

14216
2.194
6.527

Entries
Mean

14216
2.194

0.95

10?

Entries
Mean 1

Std Dev 0

Entries
Mean 1

Entries
Mean 1

Std Dev 0

Ratio

iy
TTTT] T

0.95
0

05 115 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

[Nofreco track vs pT |

track hits

10
107
10°%F

10'45_—

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

s
Std De
A

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

0.95

10



	Contents
	Page 1


